2025 20

ITOCHU Corporation

06 7638-2121

03 3497-2121

11

1/3

EDINETOOOO
0000000 00(E02497)
ooooo



2025 20
2025
24
314,225
7,514
2,361,086,650
100
19
54 84

101

2025 18

2/3

19

EDINETOOOO
0000000 00(E02497)
ooooo



10

11

2025

18

3/3

EDINETOOOO
0000000 00(E02497)
ooooo



	表紙
	本文
	１提出理由
	２報告内容

